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Sunday 2:00 PM

Brief Results -- Teams Division 1: DIV0O1 -- Scratch Result

B Teams Division 1: Individual
Event
Place Team Name

THE "B" ASSOCIATION
SNUFFER

EX PORN STARS
YEAH BABY

CUBANS CREW
REPORTING FOR DUTY
QUESO BLANCO
ARMORY PRO SHOP
FOUR HORSEMEN
FOUR HORSEMEN #2
TEAM BOHLIN
RETIRED HOOKERS
KOFOID'S PRO SHOP
EX PORN STARS #5
CLUSTER FUXXX
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Squad
ID

Avg

Game
-1-

Game
2

Game

Total

T002
T003
T002
T002
T001
T003
T002
T001
T001
T003
T003
T001
T003
T003
T001

928
913
921
858
924
870
889
900
865
874
870
835
867
844
895

963
905
956
1045
974
897
936
917
842
872
871
898
894
854
847

950
922
894
879
863
929
889
900
872
838
822
896
850
960
868

948
975
888
782
826
835
827
834
883
886
892
782
832
756
854

2861
2802
2738
2706
2663
2661
2652
2651
2597
2596
2585
2576
2576
2570
2569
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