## **2024 OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP**

Sunday 2:00 PM

## **Brief Results -- Teams Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch Result**

Teams Division 1: Individual							
Event		Squad		Game	Game	Game	
Place Team Name		ID	Avg	-1-	-2-	-3-	Total
1	THE "B" ASSOCIATION	T002	928	963	950	948	2861
2	SNUFFER	T003	913	905	922	975	2802
3	EX PORN STARS	T002	921	956	894	888	2738
4	YEAH BABY	T002	858	1045	879	782	2706
5	CUBANS CREW	T001	924	974	863	826	2663
6	REPORTING FOR DUTY	T003	870	897	929	835	2661
7	QUESO BLANCO	T002	889	936	889	827	2652
8	ARMORY PRO SHOP	T001	900	917	900	834	2651
9	FOUR HORSEMEN	T001	865	842	872	883	2597
10	FOUR HORSEMEN #2	T003	874	872	838	886	2596
11	TEAM BOHLIN	T003	870	871	822	892	2585
12	RETIRED HOOKERS	T001	835	898	896	782	2576
12	KOFOID'S PRO SHOP	T003	867	894	850	832	2576
14	EX PORN STARS #5	T003	844	854	960	756	2570
15	CLUSTER FUXXX	T001	895	847	868	854	2569